Clock

Place First Name Last Name Gender City State Time Pace

1 Adam Spratt M Eden Prairie MN 0:23:23 7:32 36

2 Katie Siegrist F Wichita KS 0:23:31 7:34 40

3 Chuck Hughes M Wichita KS 0:23:42 7:38 54

4 Fran Connor M Charlottesville VA 0:24:04 7:45 48

5 Brett Spicer M Watauga TX 0:24:05 7:45 29

6 Melissa Spratt F Ottawa KS 0:24:23 7:51 62

7 Tracee Friess F Conway Springs  KS 0:25:06 8:05 37

8 Roxann Baumfalk-Lee F Wichita KS 0:25:40 8:16 65

9 John Lee M Wichita KS 0:25:40 8:16 63
10 Leah Connor F Charlottesville VA 0:25:45 8:17 49
11 Bryce Kopper M Garden City KS 0:27:04 8:43 61
12 Kris Robertson M Wichita KS 0:27:45 8:56 56
13 Paul Maseberg M Wichita KS 0:27:59 9:00 36
14 Craig Owens M KS 0:28:07 9:03 73
15 Tomisha Harmon F Wichita KS 0:28:12 9:05 41
16 Jill Clavin F Eastborough KS 0:28:49 9:17 32
17 Cassidy Brown F Wichita KS 0:29:15 9:25 21
18 Kathryne Owens F Wichita KS 0:29:25 9:28 44
19 Sam Owens M Wichita KS 0:29:25 9:28 42
20 Shawn Blubaugh M Wichita KS 0:29:28 9:29 55
21 Maribeth Havran F Wichita KS 0:29:45 9:35 58
22 Lorie Unger F Valley Center KS 0:29:45 9:35 57
23 Charla Dawson F Wichita KS 0:30:14 9:44 46
24 Timothy Hamilton M Salina KS 0:30:30 9:49 51
25 Kristy Spratt F Eden Prairie MN 0:30:33 9:50 31
26 Brandon Brobst M Broken Arrow OK 0:31:19 10:05 28
27 Matthew Hoffman M Derby KS 0:31:26 10:07 33
28 Josh Lawson M Honolulu HI 0:31:26 10:07 34
29 Anna Hessler F Newton KS 0:31:42 10:12 35
30 Matthew Crowe M Wichita KS 0:31:56 10:17 33
31 Courtney Smith F Salina KS 0:32:18 10:24 41
32 Monica Spicer F Watauga X 0:32:51 10:34 31
33 Crystal Maples F Wichita KS 0:33:16 10:42 40
34 Kaitlin Blubaugh F Pensacola FL 0:33:21 10:44 27
35 John Lovitt M Pleasanton CA 0:33:23 10:45 75
36 Rhonda Rhodes F Arkansas City KS 0:33:52 10:54 45
37 lJennifer Pyles F Derby KS 0:34:58 11:15 40
38 Kara Shideler F Wichita KS 0:35:10 11:19 33
39 Rachel Hoffman F Derby KS 0:35:26 11:24 31
40 Samantha Ringer F Peck KS 0:35:57 11:34 21
41 Staci Peiper F Wichita KS 0:35:59 11:35 49
42 Cyndi Hoffman F Derby KS 0:36:17 11:41 56
43 Betty Haunschild F Winfield KS 0:36:59 11:54 50
44 Heather Wolf F Newton KS 0:38:09 12:17 49



45 Sara

46 Dennis
47 lara

48 Lisa

49 Clarice
50 Amy

51 Charles
52 Margo
53 Danielle
54 Rija

55 Linda
56 Krista
57 Kailey
58 Betty
59 Mary
60 Stephanie
61 Pamela
62 Christina
63 Barb
64 Tresa
65 Peg

66 Paul

67 Diana
68 Linda
69 Brandie
70 Malinda
71 Kyle

Mannel
Spratt
Helfrich
Bolin
Maseberg
Edwardson
Liles
Wecksler
Esper
Khan

Lutz
Searle
Cashier
Girouard
Gaffey
Kullman
Masterson
Svec
Smith
Spencer
Anderson
Lytle
Luther
Matney
Beaman
Matney
Coffman

Wichita
Ottawa
Newton
Hesston
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Albany
Valley Center
Wichita
El Dorado
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
El Dorado
Kechi
Wichita
Ames
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Newton
Ann Arbor
Wichita

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ml
KS

0:39:24
0:39:35
0:40:17
0:42:09
0:43:14
0:43:18
0:46:32
0:48:12
0:48:41
0:49:33
0:49:39
0:49:48
0:50:20
0:52:01
0:53:06
0:53:38
0:54:00
0:54:12
0:54:54
0:54:54
0:54:54
0:56:50
0:57:06
0:58:36
1:03:27
1:12:03
1:12:49

12:41
12:44
12:58
13:34
13:55
13:56
14:59
15:31
15:40
15:57
15:59
16:02
16:12
16:45
17:05
17:16
17:23
17:27
17:40
17:40
17:40
18:18
18:23
18:52
20:25
23:11
23:26

32
62
49
36
34
53
78
74
28
20
62
42
20
73
57
36
58
38
71
47
76
62
68
76
37
54
29



Age Place in Last Clock
the age | First Name Gender City State . Pace Age
Group Name Time
group

1 Cassidy Brown F Wichita KS 0:29:15 9:25 21
20-24 2 Samantha Ringer F Peck KS 0:35:57 11:34 21
3 Rija Khan F Wichita KS 0:49:33 15:57 20
4 Kailey Cashier F Wichita KS 0:50:20 16:12 20
25-29 1 Kaitlin Blubaugh F Pensacola FL 0:33:21 10:44 27
2 Danielle Esper F Valley Center KS 0:48:41 15:40 28
1Jill Clavin F Eastborough KS 0:28:49 9:17 32
2 kristy spratt F Eden Prairie MN 0:30:33 9:50 31
3 Monica Spicer F Watauga TX 0:32:51 10:34 31
30-34 4 Kara Shideler F Wichita KS 0:35:10 11:19 33
5 Rachel Hoffman F Derby KS 0:35:26 11:24 31
6 Sara Mannel F Wichita KS 0:39:24 12:41 32
7 Clarice Maseberg F Wichita KS 0:43:14 13:55 34
1 Tracee Friess F Conway Springs  KS 0:25:06 8:05 37
2 Anna Hessler F Newton KS 0:31:42 10:12 35
35-39 3 Lisa Bolin F Hesston KS 0:42:09 13:34 36
4 Stephanie Kullman F Kechi KS 0:53:38 17:16 36
5 Christina Svec F Ames IA 0:54:12 17:27 38
6 Brandie Beaman F Newton KS 1:03:27 20:25 37
1 Overall Katie Siegrist F Wichita KS 0:23:31 7:34 40
1 Tomisha Harmon F Wichita KS 0:28:12 9:05 41
2 Kathryne  Owens F Wichita KS 0:29:25 9:28 44
40-44 3 Courtney  Smith F Salina KS 0:32:18 10:24 41
4 Crystal Maples F Wichita KS 0:33:16 10:42 40
5 Jennifer Pyles F Derby KS 0:34:58 11:15 40
6 Krista Searle F Wichita KS 0:49:48 16:02 42
1 LEAH CONNOR F Charlottesville VA 0:25:45 8:17 49
2 Charla Dawson F Wichita KS 0:30:14 9:44 46
3 Rhonda Rhodes F Arkansas City KS 0:33:52 10:54 45
45-49 4 Staci Peiper F Wichita KS 0:35:59 11:35 49
5 Heather Wolf F Newton KS 0:38:09 12:17 49
6 Lara Helfrich F Newton KS 0:40:17 12:58 49
7 Tresa Spencer F Wichita KS 0:54:54 17:40 47
1 Betty Haunschild F Winfield KS 0:36:59 11:54 50
50-54 2 Amy Edwardson F Wichita KS 0:43:18 13:56 53
3 Malinda Matney F Ann Arbor M 1:12:03 23:11 54
1 Lorie Unger F Valley Center KS 0:29:45 9:35 57
1 Maribeth  Havran F Wichita KS 0:29:45 9:35 58
55-59 3 Cyndi Hoffman F Derby KS 0:36:17 11:41 56
4 Mary Gaffey F El Dorado KS 0:53:06 17:05 57
5 Pamela Masterson F Wichita KS 0:54:00 17:23 58
60-64 1 Melissa Spratt F Ottawa KS 0:24:23 7:51 62
2 Linda Lutz F El Dorado KS 0:49:39 15:59 62
1 Roxann Baumfalk-L F Wichita KS 0:25:40 8:16 65

[~~~




VI VI

2 Diana Luther F Wichita KS 0:57:06 18:23 68
1 Margo Wecksler F Albany CA 0:48:12 15:31 74
70-74 2 Betty Girouard F Wichita KS 0:52:01 16:45 73
3 Barb Smith F Wichita KS 0:54:54 17:40 71
75+ 1 Peg Anderson F Wichita KS 0:54:54 17:40 76
2 Linda Matney F Wichita KS 0:58:36 18:52 76




Age  (Bleclurhc SISt Last Name| Gender City State CI,OCk Pace | Age

Group |agegroup | Name Time

1 Brett Spicer M Watauga TX 0:24:05 7:45 29

25-29 2 Brandon  Brobst M Broken Arrow OK 0:31:19 10:05 28

3 Kyle Coffman M Wichita KS 1:12:49 23:26 29

1 Josh Lawson M Honolulu HI 0:31:26 10:07 34

30-34 1 Matthew Hoffman M Derby KS 0:31:26  10:07 33

3 Matthew Crowe M Wichita KS 0:31:56 10:17 33

35-39 Adam Spratt M Eden Prairie MN 0:23:23 7:32 36

1 Paul Maseberg M Wichita KS 0:27:59 9:00 36

40-44 1 Sam Owens M Wichita KS 0:29:25 9:28 42

45-49 1 Fran Connor M Charlottesville VA 0:24:04 7:45 48

50-54 1 Chuck Hughes M Wichita KS 0:23:42 7:38 54

2 Timothy  Hamilton M Salina KS 0:30:30 9:49 51

55-59 1 Kris Robertson M Wichita KS 0:27:45 8:56 56

2 Shawn Blubaugh M Wichita KS 0:29:28 9:29 55

1 John Lee M Wichita KS 0:25:40 8:16 63

60-64 2 Bryce Kopper M Garden City KS 0:27:04 8:43 61

3 Dennis Spratt M Ottawa KS 0:39:35 12:44 62

4 Paul Lytle M Wichita KS 0:56:50 18:18 62

70-74 1 Craig Owens M Wichita KS 0:28:07 9:03 73

75+ 1 John Lovitt M Pleasanton CA 0:33:23 10:45 75

2 Charles Liles M Wichita KS 0:46:32 14:59 78




